TBOX-23108C
Industrial Intel Celeron J1900 fan-less Box PC
Specification
V2.0
Brief Introduction
TAICENN TBOX-23108C is a high-performance fan-less industrial Box PC model, it adapts Intel Celeron
J1900/J1800 CPUs, having advanced computer performance and low power consumption. TBOX-23108C storage can
support 1 *mSATA and 1* 2.5 inch SATA SSD or HDD; The design has a variety of communication interface, with 2*

                                                                                TBOX-23108C Specs
TAICENN Technology 4 | 4  www.taicenn.com
Ordering Information
TBOX-23108C Intel Celeron J1900/1*HDMI/1*VGA/2*RJ45/6*USB/8*COM/DC 9~24V/Line In/Line-Out
TBOX-23208C Intel Celeron J1800/1*HDMI/1*VGA/2*RJ45/6*USB/8*COM/DC 9~24V/Line In/Line-Out
TBOX-231010C Intel Celeron J1900/1*HDMI/1*VGA/2*RJ45/6*USB/10*COM/DC 9~24V/Line In/Line-Out
TBOX-232010C Intel Celeron J1800/1*HDMI/1*VGA/2*RJ45/6*USB/10*COM/DC 9~24V/Line In/Line-Out
Memory DDR3L 2G/4G/8G
Storage SSD: 16GB/32GB/64GB/128GB/256GB/512GB/1TB
HDD: 500GB/1TB
Wireless module Wifi: 802.11b/g/n Mini PCIe 150M